1.00 5  1450.00865351  1,450.00100  0.00KURTA PICS  THERI 7  1,950.00

2.50 6  400.008713013  160.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  slik cotton  200.00

2.20 7  495.00860631  225.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  SIGNITURE  275.00

3.50 8  875.0079297A  250.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  MUSEUM  300.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

18.20

6358.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6357.50Total  8067.50